Digital TV Quality Assurance
StreamScope™ MT-40
MPEG Video Monitoring and Troubleshooting
Today’s service providers face complex issues. A decrease of advertising funds, new
government required signal elements, the need to effectively use all available bandwidth,
and the fact that video consumers expect the highest-quality in high definition video, are
just a few of the many challenges facing the DTV industry. Opportunities for MPEG signal
errors to occur are numerous. Now, more than ever, providers are finding it imperative to

09
01
order information
STSC-MT-40R ............StreamScope MT-40 Rackmount
STSC-MT-40P.............StreamScope MT-40 Portable
STSC-MT-40CR..........StreamScope MT-40 Cable Rackmount
STSC-MT-40CP ..........StreamScope MT-40 Cable Portable
STSC-MT-40LCP ........StreamScope MT-40 Low Cost Portable
STSC-MT-40LCP-B.....MT-40 Low Cost Portable with Battery
input module options
STSC-MT-RF ..............RF (8VSB/QAM) Input Module
STSC-OPT-GBEP........GigaBitIP Input Module (N/A on LCP)
STSC-OPT-ASI ...........ASI Single Input Module
STSC-OPT-QASI ........ASI Quad Input Module
STSC-OPT-310...........SMPTE 310 Input Module
STSC-OPT-8PSK ........QPSK External Input Module
ESSP-STSC................Enhanced System Support Plan
2GC 100901 SPEC_DigiTV:Layout 1  10/13/09  2:29 PM  Page 2
Provided by:  Mega Hertz    800-883-8839